
FEMALE 132.0 RESULTS

Female 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Emma Martin Fort Scott High School 132.0 115.0 0

2 Cassidy Jones McLouth 127.2 110.0 0

3 KELSIE ELVEN Basehor Linwood 129.4 110.0 0

4 Brianna  Walker LV Pioneers 130.2 110.0 0

5 AUDREY SPELLMAN Basehor Linwood 131.2 110.0 0

6 Jolie Hielscher Lyndon High School 132.0 110.0 0

7 BAILEY SHAVER Basehor Linwood 127.8 105.0 0

8 TAYLOR NEWLIN Basehor Linwood 132.0 105.0 0

9 Brooke Gilfert Lansing Lions 126.6 95.0 0

10 AVA GUNN Basehor Linwood 128.0 95.0 0

11 Courtney Mills Tonganoxie 130.0 95.0 0

12 RILEY WILSON Basehor Linwood 130.2 85.0 0

13 ASHLEY BAILEY Basehor Linwood 128.4 80.0 0

14 Jaci Lackey McLouth 127.0 75.0 0

15 Katelyn Dunn Tonganoxie 130.0 75.0 0

16 Keialani Baker Lansing Lions 125.0 70.0 0

17 NAOMI CANZALI Basehor Linwood 130.6 70.0 0

18 JESSICA  LUTGEN Basehor Linwood 127.8 0 0

19 Isabel Valencia Lansing Lions 130.6 0 0

20 Gretchen Babcock JCN 132.0 0 0

Female 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Emma Martin Fort Scott High School 132.0 245.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

2 Brianna  Walker LV Pioneers 130.2 210.0 0

3 Jolie Hielscher Lyndon High School 132.0 210.0 0

4 AUDREY SPELLMAN Basehor Linwood 131.2 200.0 0

5 BAILEY SHAVER Basehor Linwood 127.8 190.0 0

6 TAYLOR NEWLIN Basehor Linwood 132.0 190.0 0

7 ASHLEY BAILEY Basehor Linwood 128.4 175.0 0

8 KELSIE ELVEN Basehor Linwood 129.4 165.0 0

9 Katelyn Dunn Tonganoxie 130.0 165.0 0

10 Cassidy Jones McLouth 127.2 160.0 0

11 JESSICA  LUTGEN Basehor Linwood 127.8 160.0 0

12 Keialani Baker Lansing Lions 125.0 155.0 0

13 Brooke Gilfert Lansing Lions 126.6 150.0 0

14 Jaci Lackey McLouth 127.0 150.0 0

15 NAOMI CANZALI Basehor Linwood 130.6 150.0 0

16 RILEY WILSON Basehor Linwood 130.2 140.0 0

17 Courtney Mills Tonganoxie 130.0 120.0 0

18 AVA GUNN Basehor Linwood 128.0 0 0

19 Isabel Valencia Lansing Lions 130.6 0 0

20 Gretchen Babcock JCN 132.0 0 0

Female 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Brianna  Walker LV Pioneers 130.2 140.0 0

2 AVA GUNN Basehor Linwood 128.0 135.0 0

3 Emma Martin Fort Scott High School 132.0 135.0 0

4 TAYLOR NEWLIN Basehor Linwood 132.0 135.0 0

5 BAILEY SHAVER Basehor Linwood 127.8 125.0 0

6 AUDREY SPELLMAN Basehor Linwood 131.2 125.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

7 Cassidy Jones McLouth 127.2 120.0 0

8 ASHLEY BAILEY Basehor Linwood 128.4 120.0 0

9 KELSIE ELVEN Basehor Linwood 129.4 120.0 0

10 Jolie Hielscher Lyndon High School 132.0 110.0 0

11 RILEY WILSON Basehor Linwood 130.2 105.0 0

12 Brooke Gilfert Lansing Lions 126.6 95.0 0

13 Katelyn Dunn Tonganoxie 130.0 95.0 0

14 Jaci Lackey McLouth 127.0 90.0 0

15 NAOMI CANZALI Basehor Linwood 130.6 80.0 0

16 Keialani Baker Lansing Lions 125.0 75.0 0

17 Courtney Mills Tonganoxie 130.0 65.0 0

18 JESSICA  LUTGEN Basehor Linwood 127.8 0 0

19 Isabel Valencia Lansing Lions 130.6 0 0

20 Gretchen Babcock JCN 132.0 0 0

Female 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Emma Martin Fort Scott High School 132.0 495.0 10

2 Brianna  Walker LV Pioneers 130.2 460.0 8

3 AUDREY SPELLMAN Basehor Linwood 131.2 435.0 6

4 Jolie Hielscher Lyndon High School 132.0 430.0 4

5 TAYLOR NEWLIN Basehor Linwood 132.0 430.0 2

6 BAILEY SHAVER Basehor Linwood 127.8 420.0 0

7 KELSIE ELVEN Basehor Linwood 129.4 395.0 0

8 Cassidy Jones McLouth 127.2 390.0 1

9 ASHLEY BAILEY Basehor Linwood 128.4 375.0 0

10 Brooke Gilfert Lansing Lions 126.6 340.0 0

11 Katelyn Dunn Tonganoxie 130.0 335.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

12 RILEY WILSON Basehor Linwood 130.2 330.0 0

13 Jaci Lackey McLouth 127.0 315.0 0

14 Keialani Baker Lansing Lions 125.0 300.0 0

15 NAOMI CANZALI Basehor Linwood 130.6 300.0 0

16 Courtney Mills Tonganoxie 130.0 280.0 0

17 AVA GUNN Basehor Linwood 128.0 230.0 0

18 JESSICA  LUTGEN Basehor Linwood 127.8 160.0 0

19 Isabel Valencia Lansing Lions 130.6 0 0

20 Gretchen Babcock JCN 132.0 0 0


